Assigned Times
Assigned Times
Assigned Times

8:00am

7:00am
8:15am
8:30am
8:45am
9:00am
9:00am-12:00pm
2:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm

8:30am
9:00am-12:00pm
9:00am
12:30pm
1:00pm
Following CK
6:00pm
6:00pm

8:00am
9:00am-12:00pm

2:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

8:00am
9:00am-12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm
Following CK

2:00pm

6:30pm

SCHEDULE OF 4-H/FFA EVENTS

JUNE 22 - 29, 2020

*ALL EVENTS ARE CLOSED TO THE PUBLIC *

MONDAY, JUNE 22
4-H Static Project Conferences
Clover Kids Project Conferences
4-H Bottle Animal Interviews

TUESDAY, JUNE 23
4-H/FFA Horse Show

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 24
4-H/FFA Rabbits Check-In
Clover Kids Pet Show (check-in at 8:00am)
4-H/FFA Pet Show (check-in at 8:15am)
Clover Kids Dog Obedience (check-in at 8:30am)
4-H Dog Obedience (check-in at 8:45am)
Exhibit Building Open
4-H/FFA Rabbit Show
4-H/FFA Dairy Goat, Sheep, Meat Goat Check-In
4-H Bottle Lamb Check-In
Clover Kids Bottle Lamb/Goat Check-In (option 1)

THURSDAY, JUNE 25
4-H/FFA Dairy Goat Show
Exhibit Building Open
4-H/FFA Sheep & Meat Goat Show
Clover Kids Bottle Lamb/Goat Check-In (option 2)
Clover Kids Bottle Lamb/Goat Show

4-H Bottle Lamb Show
4-H/FFA Swine Check-In

4-H/FFA Poultry Check-In

FRIDAY, JUNE 26
4-H/FFA Swine Show
Exhibit Building Open
4-H/FFA Poultry Show
4-H/FFA Beef Check-In
4-H Bottle Calf Check-In
Clover Kids Bottle Calf Check-In (option 1)

SATURDAY, JUNE 27
4-H/FFA Beef Show
Exhibit Building Open
Clover Kids Bottle Calf Check-In (option 2)
Clover Kids Bottle Calf Show
4-H Bottle Calf Show

SUNDAY, JUNE 28
4-H Communications Event

MONDAY, JUNE 29
4-H/FFA Premium Auction

Cambridge Building
Extension Office
Extension Office

Horse Arena

Denny’s Barn
Show Arena
Show Arena
Show Arena
Show Arena
Activities Building
Show Arena
Weigh-In Scales (market
animals) or Assigned Stall
Assigned Stall

Show Arena
Activities Building
Show Arena
Show Arena
Show Arena
Show Arena
Weigh-In Scales
Denny’s Barn

Show Arena
Activities Building
Denny’s Barn
Weigh-In Scales (market
animals) or Assigned Stall
Assigned Stall

Show Arena
Activities Building
Show Arena
Show Arena
Show Arena

Cambridge Building

Show Arena



