

2:00pm

SCHEDULE OF 4-H/FFA EVENTS

JUNE 22 – 29, 2020





Cambridge Building

	MONDAY, JUNE 22	
Assigned Times	4-H Static Project Conferences	Cambridge Building
Assigned Times	Clover Kids Project Conferences	Extension Office
Assigned Times	4-H Bottle Animal Interviews	Extension Office
	TUESDAY, JUNE 23	
8:00am	4-H/FFA Horse Show	Horse Arena
0.00am	4-11/11 A House office	Horse Arena
WEDNESDAY, JUNE 24		
7:00am	4-H/FFA Rabbits Check-In	Denny's Barn
8:15am	Clover Kids Pet Show (check-in at 8:00am)	Show Arena
8:30am	4-H/FFA Pet Show (check-in at 8:15am)	Show Arena
8:45am	Clover Kids Dog Obedience (check-in at 8:30am)	Show Arena
9:00am	4-H Dog Obedience (check-in at 8:45am)	Show Arena
9:00am-12:00pm	Exhibit Building Open	Activities Building
2:00pm	4-H/FFA Rabbit Show	Show Arena
6:00pm	4-H/FFA Dairy Goat, Sheep, Meat Goat Check-In	Weigh-In Scales (market
ο.υυριτι	4-H Bottle Lamb Check-In	animals) or Assigned Stall
6:00pm	Clover Kids Bottle Lamb/Goat Check-In (option 1)	Assigned Stall
	THURSDAY, JUNE 25	
8:30am	4-H/FFA Dairy Goat Show	Show Arena
9:00am-12:00pm	Exhibit Building Open	Activities Building
9:00am	4-H/FFA Sheep & Meat Goat Show	Show Arena
12:30pm	Clover Kids Bottle Lamb/Goat Check-In (option 2)	Show Arena
1:00pm	Clover Kids Bottle Lamb/Goat Show	Show Arena
Following CK	4-H Bottle Lamb Show	Show Arena
6:00pm	4-H/FFA Swine Check-In	Weigh-In Scales
6:00pm	4-H/FFA Poultry Check-In	Denny's Barn
отоо р	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	FRIDAY, JUNE 26	
8:00am	4-H/FFA Swine Show	Show Arena
9:00am-12:00pm	Exhibit Building Open	Activities Building
2:00pm	4-H/FFA Poultry Show	Denny's Barn
6:00pm	4-H/FFA Beef Check-In	Weigh-In Scales (market
	4-H Bottle Calf Check-In	animals) or Assigned Stall
6:00pm	Clover Kids Bottle Calf Check-In (option 1)	Assigned Stall
	SATURDAY, JUNE 27	
8:00am	4-H/FFA Beef Show	Show Arena
9:00am-12:00pm	Exhibit Building Open	Activities Building
12:30pm	Clover Kids Bottle Calf Check-In (option 2)	Show Arena
1:00pm	Clover Kids Bottle Calf Show	Show Arena
Following CK	4-H Bottle Calf Show	Show Arena
		22

MONDAY, JUNE 29

SUNDAY, JUNE 284-H Communications Event

6:30pm 4-H/FFA Premium Auction Show Arena